SIZE up to
8,000V 400A
Male Cable-Mount Coupler c/w LLI
Systems
Female Equipment-Mount Coupler c/w
Termination Cover
Female Coupler Adapter Box c/w HD
Adapter Skid

 Available in Cable Range from 35 - 185mm2  (#2 – 350MCM)
 Reusable Termination Kit
COMPLETE COUPLER PART NUMBERING GUIDE
SPECIAL OPTIONS
P  ‐ ROTATED PHASES (Adapter ONLY)
S  ‐ STRAIGHT‐THROUGH (Adapter ONLY)
L1/L2 ‐ LIVE‐LINE INDICATORS (1or2*)
K1  ‐ INTERLOCK‐KEY (Top, Limits UN‐Coupling)
K2  ‐ INTERLOCK‐KEY (Bottom, Limits Coupling)
COUPLER TYPE
CS   ‐ CABLE‐MOUNT COUPLER
CA  ‐ COUPLER ADAPTER
AB  ‐ ADAPTER BOX
EM ‐ EQUIPMENT‐MOUNT COUPLER
VOLTAGE,
AMPERAGE (Max.)
8400  ‐ 8kV, 400A
8250    ‐ 8kV, 250A
CS  M  8400  ‐  4/0 ‐  ## ‐  O  L1
CONFIGURATION
F   ‐ FEMALE
M   ‐ MALE
CABLE CHART
(For Coupler Ratings)
1/0  ‐  1/0 AWG WIRE
2/0  ‐  2/0 AWG WIRE
3/0  ‐  3/0 AWG WIRE
4/0  ‐  4/0 AWG WIRE
250  ‐  250 MCM WIRE
350  ‐  350 MCM WIRE
O.D. OF CABLE
JACKET
Specify exact
outside diameter
of cable jacket in
millimetres
POWDER‐COAT OPTIONS
x   ‐ NO‐PAINT
O   ‐ ORANGE
W   ‐ WHITE
R   ‐ RED
Y  ‐ YELLOW
B  ‐ BLUE
G  ‐ GREEN
8kV Male-Female Coupler System c/w
HD Bolted, Roll-over Skid
ORDERING
PROCEDURE:
Determine  the
a) Maximum current Amps required
b) Cable size (please specify Manufacture and/or OD of
Cable)
c) Required Male or Female contacts
d) Cable or Equipment-mounting
Options for 8kV Couplers:
a) Bare metal or Powder-coated (Select Color Code)
b) 1 or 2 Live-Line Indicators (2 available with Adapters)
c) Straight-Through or Rotated-Phases (Adapters)
d) Fitted with Kirk-Key System
COUPLER DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
COUPLER PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) DIMENSIONS (in) WEIGHT (lbs)
CSM8400 (Standard, Cable-Mount Coupler, Male contacts) 661 x 233 x 233 17 26 x 9.25 x 9.25 37.5